916 Mohawk Trail,
916 MOHAWK TRAIL, DEFOREST, WI, 53532 DeForest, WI,

53532

$189,900

What a great Floorplan & Great Location! Ranch style bright & open w/cathedral * 3 beds
ceiling, numerous updates including some windows, flooring, furnace, water * 2 baths
heater, roof in ‘07, kitchen counter, appliances & more! Great kitchen w/patio * Res
doors to deck & pergula. Living Rm Crown molding- super “special touches.” LL * Sold

3rd Bdrm window may not be to code... * 1529 sq ft

Mary Schultz
Century 21 Affiliated
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Bath,Cable

Available,Dryer,Lower Level,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Washer,Water softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 500

1029
Tax Year: 2012 Tax Amount: 3497
Inclusions: Humidifier,All window
coverings
Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Water
Softener Owned Source:
Public
Sewer: Public Sewer
Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas
Basement: Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Partially Parking: Attached,Garage Door
Finished Opener,Paved
Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Mary Schultz Agent Email: maryschultz@c21laffiliated.com
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